
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
MORRIS CASEY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201605030001
47400

05/03/2016
01:49:58

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201606100002
02120

06/10/2016
01:41:49

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201608150002
91100

08/15/2016
02:46:49

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201609010003
17480

09/01/2016
10:28:19

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201611090004
14160

11/09/2016
01:29:59

MORRIS
CASEY

Grantor CERTIFICATE CHELSEA
CITY OF
COUNCILMEM
BER PLACE #5
RESOLUTION
2016 09 06 579

201611090004
14100

11/09/2016
01:29:53

MORRIS
CASEY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CHELSEA
CITY OF

201605030001
47410

05/03/2016
01:49:59

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201607080002
37410

07/08/2016
09:53:23

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5
CHELSEA

201608020002
73040

08/02/2016
01:28:13

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201609010003
17470

09/01/2016
10:28:18

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5


