Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= MORRIS CASEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201605030001 47400	05/03/2016 01:49:58	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						·
201606100002 02120	06/10/2016 01:41:49	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201608150002 91100	08/15/2016 02:46:49	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201609010003 17480	09/01/2016 10:28:19	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201611090004 14160	11/09/2016 01:29:59	MORRIS CASEY	Grantor	CERTIFICATE	CHELSEA CITY OF COUNCILMEM BER PLACE #5 RESOLUTION 2016 09 06 579						
201611090004 14100	11/09/2016 01:29:53	MORRIS CASEY		OATHS OF OFFICE	CHELSEA CITY OF						
201605030001 47410	05/03/2016 01:49:59	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201607080002 37410	07/08/2016 09:53:23	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5 CHELSEA						
201608020002 73040	08/02/2016 01:28:13	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201609010003 17470	09/01/2016 10:28:18	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						